of The Directors for the time being of CAMEXO 
SA (PTY) LTD with Registration Number 
1994/000087/07, in respect of a certain:

ERF 7617 GRAAF-REINET
        SITUATED IN CAMDEBOO MUNICIPALITY
        DIVISION GRAAF-REINET
        PROVINCE OF THE EASTERN CAPE

IN EXTENT 5650 (FIVE THOUSAND SIX 
        HUNDRED AND FIFTY) SQUARE METRES

HELD BY CERTIFICATE OF CONSOLIDATED 
        TITLE NUMBER T22559/2008CTN

which has been lost or destroyed. Despite a 
mortgage bond being registered over the said 
property in favour of Land & Landbou Bank van 
Suid-Afrika under Mortgage Bond Number